Blessed Francis Seelos Church

360 Lameuse Street, Biloxi

The sessions may be held in the Mercy House or Parish Hall
Depending on the number of participants

Meal / Video / Discussion

Every Tuesday 5:30pm -7:15pm
Or

Every Sunday 9:45 am -11:30 am

Session 1. Tues. January 16" or Sun.January 21
Session 2. Tues. January 23 or Sun.January 28"
Session 3. Tues. January 30" or Sun., February 4™
Session 4. Tues. February 6" or Sun., February 11*"
Session 5. Tues. February 13" or Sun., February 18"
Session 6. Tues. February 20" or Sun., February 25"
Session 7. Tues. February 27" or Sun., March 3™
Session 8. Tues. March 5™ or Sun., March 10"
Session 9. Tues. March 12" or Sun., March 17t




